All Hallow's Eve Dressage
Provisional Schedule

Ring: 1 — Jan Curtis
Class: 117J)Y Second Level Test 2 Jr/Yr

Judge at
8:30 AM

Class:

Judge at
8:39 AM
8:46 AM
8:53 AM
9:00 AM
9:07 AM

Class:

Judge at
9:14 AM
9:21 AM

Class:
Judge at
9:28 AM

Class:
Judge at
9:36 AM

Class:
Judge at
9:42 AM

Class:
Judge at
9:51 AM

Class:
Judge at
9:58 AM

10:05 AM

Class:
Judge at

10:15 AM

Class:
Judge at
10:24 AM
10:33 AM

Class:
Judge at
10:50 AM
10:50 AM

Class:

Judge at
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM

Class:
Judge at
11:30 AM
11:37 AM

Class:
Judge at
11:44 AM
11:51 AM

Class:

Judge at
11:58 AM
12:06 PM

Class:
Judge at
12:25 PM

534
110A

517
553
548
547
532

Dana Baroldi Ragnificent
Training Level Test 1 Amateur

Janet Shanks Brumo

Marfy Ozuna Tarantino Q

Jennifer Cutshall Remington

Leila Shaver Valerian MHF

Lynn Forester Wakanda Silverdust

110JY Training Level Test 1 Jr/Yr

542
557

1233Y

539
170

541
125

546
113A

533
162

521
535

142

544
143

559

140

551
549

154

540
536
545

112

555
558

112A

556
547

114JY

550

114A

533

Madison Pyne River
Bridget Lowe Butterfly Kisses

Fourth Level Test 2 Jr/Yr

Sarah Piferi Ziezo
Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1

Cynthia Collins Il Be A Scarlet Moon
USEF Test of Choice

Maria Michaelson Wasabi
First Level Test 1 Amateur

Julie Unvert Jildert Fan Jonkershuzen
Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1
Brandie Haining Luna Nueva

Cynthia Allen Lapp Fritzs Peppy Doc
USDF Freestyle Test of Choice

Brenna Girard Jazzistico
FEI Freestyle Test of Choice
Wendy Fuire Tip Tops Jet
***Break*** ***Break***
Dressage Seat Equitation JR/YR
Belle Of The Ball Aka
Pacific Breeze
Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1

Lilianne Stallings
Lauren Brown

Susan Foley Cashmere RIR
Lisa Patterson Comanche Kason
Tamara Coder Jude

Training Level Test 3 Open

Rena A Bonilla Sirius Black
Amy L Miller Jamebria DG

Training Level Test 3 Amateur

Kimberly Watts Jameson

Leila Shaver Valerian MHF
First Level Test 2 Jr/Yr

Anna Chan CRA Mostly Mine

***Break*** ***Break***

First Level Test 2 Amateur

Julie Unvert Jildert Fan Jonkershuzen

2-2

T-1
T-1
T-1
T-1
T-1

T-1
T-1

4-2

WD4-1

3-1

WDL2T
WDL2T

FS1

FSI1
**Brea

DSE
DSE

WDBT1
WDBT1
WDBT1

T-3
T-3

T-3

1-2

**Brea

1-2

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
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Class: 164
Judge at

12:33 PM 535
Class: 159
Judge at
12:41PM 536
Class: 130
Judge at

12:48 PM 560
Class: 148
Judge at
1:00PM 551
1:00PM 555
1:00PM 543
1:00PM 549

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3

Cynthia Allen Lapp

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

Lisa Patterson

Prix St. Georges

Christie Cooper

Costume Class - (walk only)

Lilianne Stallings
Rena A Bonilla
Madison Pyne
Lauren Brown

Fritzs Peppy Doc WDL2T
Comanche Kason WDL1T
Radetzky PSG
C: tba tba

Belle Of The Ball Aka OTPH
Sirius Black OTPH
Floyd OTPH
Pacific Breeze OTPH

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JR/YR
Open
JR/YR
JR/YR



All Hallow's Eve Dressage

Ring: 2 — Eileen Fagan

Class: 122]Y Fourth Level Test 1 Jr/Yr

Judge at

8:30 AM 539 Sarah Piferi Ziezo 4-1 JR/YR
Class: 151 Western Dressage Intro Level Test 2

Judge at

8:38 AM 522 Bob Torrez Diva WDInt2

Class: 100 Intro Level Test A Amateur

Judge at C: Eileen Fagan

8:45 AM 537 Susan Unger Brisant ILA  Adult Amateur
Class: 100]JY IntrolLevel TestA Jr/Yr

Judge at C: Eileen Fagan

8:51 AM 552 Gabriela Lopez Pip ILA JR/YR
Class: 118A Second Level Test 3 Amateur

Judge at

8:57 AM 544 Brenna Girard Jazzistico 2-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 118JY Second Level Test 3 Jr/Yr

Judge at

9:05 AM 534 Dana Baroldi Ragnificent 2-3 JR/YR
Class: 101]Y Intro Level Test B Jr/Yr

Judge at C: Janet Curtis

9:13 AM 552 Gabriela Lopez Pip LB JR/YR
Class: 101 Intro Level Test B Amateur

Judge at C: Janet Curtis

9:19 AM 537 Susan Unger Brisant ILB  Adult Amateur
Class: 152 Western Dressage Intro Level Test 3

Judge at

9:25 AM 522 Bob Torrez Diva WDInt3

Class: 111A Training Level Test 2 Amateur

Judge at

9:37 AM 517 Janet Shanks Brumo T-2  Adult Amateur
9:44 AM 553 Marfy Ozuna Tarantino Q T-2  Adult Amateur
9:52 AM 548 Jennifer Cutshall Remington T-2  Adult Amateur
9:59 AM 556 Kimberly Watts Jameson T-2  Adult Amateur
10:07 AM 532 Lynn Forester Wakanda Silverdust T-2  Adult Amateur
10:15 AM ***Brealkk** ***Brealck** **Brea

Class: 163 Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2

Judge at

10:30 AM 521 Brandie Haining Luna Nueva WDL2T Open
10:37 AM 535 Cynthia Allen Lapp Fritzs Peppy Doc WDL2T Open
Class: 172 Western Dressage Level 4 Test 3

Judge at

10:45 AM 541 Cynthia Collins Il Be A Scarlet Moon WD4-3  Adult Amateur
Class: 111 Training Level Test 2 Open

Judge at

10:51 AM 558 Amy L Miller Jamebria DG T-2 Open
Class: 153 Western Dressage Intro Level Test 4

Judge at

10:59 AM 522 Bob Torrez Diva WDInt4

Class: 119A Third Level Test 1 Amateur

Judge at

11:06 AM 546 Maria Michaelson Wasabi 3-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 111JY Training Level Test 2 Jr/Yr

Judge at

11:14 AM 557 Bridget Lowe Butterfly Kisses T-2 JR/YR
11:21 AM 542 Madison Pyne River T-2 JR/YR
Class: 155 Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2

Judge at

11:29 AM 554 Michelle Pritchard Hudson WDBT2

Class: 158 Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Judge at

11:36 AM 536 Lisa Patterson Comanche Kason WDLIT  Adult Amateur
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Class: 156 Western Dressage Basic Level Test 3
Judge at

11:44 AM 540 Susan Foley Cashmere RIR WDBT3  Adult Amateur
11:51 AM 554 Michelle Pritchard Hudson WDBT3

Class: 113 First Level Test 1 Open

Judge at

11:58 AM 555 Rena A Bonilla Sirius Black 1-1 Open
12:05 PM ***Breakt** ***Brealkt** **Brea

Class: 113]Y First Level Test 1 Jr/Yr

Judge at

12:25 PM 549 Lauren Brown Pacific Breeze 1-1 JR/YR
12:32 PM 551 Lilianne Stallings Belle Of The Ball Aka 1-1 JR/YR
12:39 PM 543 Madison Pyne Floyd 1-1 JR/YR
Class: 115]Y First Level Test 3 Jr/Yr

Judge at

12:46 PM 550 Anna Chan CRA Mostly Mine 1-3 JR/YR



